ELECTRICAL:
CURRENT RATING: 1.5A HOW TO ORDER:
CONTACT RESISTANCE: - -
< 20 mΩ Max.
INSULATION RESISTANCE:
> 10 MΩ Min. P :  N U M B E R  O F  P O S I T I O N S M O D U L A R  T Y P E : F O R  2 - W A Y  &  3 - W A Y  W I R I N G :
DIELECTRIC WITHSTANDING VOLTAGE: C :  N U M B E R  O F  C O N T A C T S : 1  -  3 - W A Y 1  -  S T R A I G H T
1000V (rms) AC for 1 Minute 6 4  -  6 P 4 C 2  -  C R O S S E D
6 6  -  6 P 6 C
MATERIAL: 8 6  -  8 P 6 C C O L O R :
INSULATOR: ABS Resin 8 8  -  8 P 8 C 3  -  I V O R Y
CONTACT: 0.45mm Dia. Phosphor Bronze Alloy, 6u" Gold Plating over Nickel Plating 6 8  -  8 P 6 C  ( 1  S I D E )  /  8 P 8 C  ( 1 S I D E )
 Issued
SCALE MAT'L FINISH  MODULAR COUPLER JACK
TOL. DEC. .X +/- 0.25 .XX +/- 0.13 .XXX +/- 0.05 ANGLE +/- UNIT: mm  SERIES:  M 0 0 7 - X X 1 X - X X X - Z Pg: 1
SMP TECHNOLOGY, INC.
0 7
0 6 / 1 5 / 9 9
X X1 0 3 0X
DateRev
M 0
A  Revised for RoHS Compliance S.M. S.M. 08/09/06WHS
S.M. S.M.A.M.
RoHS
COMPLIANT
Z---
Approv.edCheckedDrawn
N/A